FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2013-2014
OPA - ALPENCUP

OPA>

8th Overall Liste

#1 - Sprint Liste (OPA )

Men U20

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

21.

23.

23.

25.

25.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

38.

40.

40.

42.

42.

Code Name
3190345 JOUVE Richard 25.10.1994
3190398 LAPIERRE Jules 02.01.1996
3190323 CHANAVAT Lucas 17.12.1994
3190358 TIBERGHIEN Jean 02.04.1995
3190353 CHAUVIN Valentin 30.12.1995
3190336 SCHWARTZ Louis 04.09.1995
3510479 RUEESCH Jason 16.05.1994
3290432 PELLEGRIN Sebastiano 04.02.1994
3290418 PEROTTI Manuel 07.09.1994
3200474 STIEBRITZ Christian 14.06.1994
3510480 STEINER Cédric 30.07.1995
3050197 KATTNIG Johannes Fab 13.01.1994
3200568 CEBULLA Marius 23.05.1995
3200514 TRENKLE Tobias 25.04.1994
3560101 SIMENC Miha 21.12.1995
3050252 KUGLER Simon 07.10.1994
3050212 GOTTHALMSEDER Alex 27.05.1994
3200710 GROSS Lukas 09.01.1995
3200560 MILDE Marco 15.02.1995
3510534 KLEE Beda 16.06.1996
3200567 BAEHR Johannes 26.11.1995
3200511 HAUBER Thomas 26.01.1994
3290476 PANISI Gilberto 08.11.1994
3190339 ROGUET Victor 04.08.1995
3510513 CAPELLI Marino 24.02.1996
3560109 DOLAR Miha 13.10.1995
3190322 CHAMBELLANT Thoma 29.07.1994
3290371 PEER Matthias 08.02.1994
3560107 CRV Benjamin 29.11.1996
3560102 MALNAR Lovro 03.07.1995
3510478 KURTH Lukas 01.01.1994
3515224 SPIESS Philipp 06.07.1994
3050208 STADLBAUER Sebastia 12.02.1994
3290446 ZELGER Stefan 09.09.1995
3290422 OBERBACHER Alex 01.03.1994
3510502 MEIER Dominik 05.10.1994
3510510 DANUSER Dajan 01.01.1996
3190332 BENOIT Marc 11.10.1994
3200578 STRUEBEL Josua 08.08.1995
3290505 ANDREOLA Matteo 21.03.1995
3290468 BALDUZZI Davide 14.01.1994
3290545 ANDREOLA Alex 22.12.1995
3200676 BRUGGER Janosch 06.06.1997

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

sul

ITA

ITA

GER

sul

GER

GER

sLo

AUT

AUT

GER

GER

sul
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ITA

FRA

sLo

FRA
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sLo

sLo

sul
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sul

sul

FRA
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ITA
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GER

#1

120 (4)

21 (27)

200 (1)

160 (2)

76 (9)

55 (10)

96 (6)

6 (44)

25 (22)

48 (13)

24 (24)

50 (12)

86 (7)

136 (3)

82 (8)

21 (27)

11 (36)

110 (5)

40 (16)

14 (32)

20 (30)

45 (15)

52 (11)

29 (20)

21 (27)

31 (19)

25 (22)

24 (24)

48 (13)

2 (52)

29 (20)
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599

368

409

329

281
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40
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)

(1)

(6)
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(8)

(7)
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(12)
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(16)
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(24)
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(26)
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(25)

(28)

(32)

(34)

(34)

(53)

(28)

(30)

(32)

(36)

(37)

(37)

(39)

(60)

(40)

(40)

913

858

770

706

681
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464

415

354
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320

278

276

269

259
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217

204
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159

140
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#2 - Distanc Liste (OPA)
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42.

45.

46.

46.

48.

49.

50.

50.

52.

53.

54.

54.

56.

56.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

62.

62.

65.

66.

66.

68.

69.

70.

70.

70.

73.

74.

74.

76.

76.

78.

78.

80.

80.

80.

83.

83.

85.

86.

86.

86.

89.

89.

Code

3290370

3560105

3290440

3510489

3290524

3510486

3200599

3200575

3190419

3190405

3510548

3290462

3290471

3290554

3200615

3190331

3560121

3560114

3510477

3190412

3200616

3200576

3290513

3190341

3290467

3290551

3510452

3510539

3050292

3290472

3190420

3290549

3200604

3290532

3200614

3510535

3200477

3560127

3560123

3510538

3190333

3560106

3190324

3290586

3560126

3560139

3190393

FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2013-2014 - OPA - ALPENCUP
8th Overall Liste

Name

PEER Lukas

RAZINGER Klemen

ROMANI Simone

SCHULER Markus

ABRAM Mikael

NICOLLIER Philippe

Birthday

08.07.1994

01.05.1996

04.06.1995

31.01.1994

09.06.1996

29.09.1994

EICHELSBACHER Sebast 31.01.1995

WEYER Tobias

COLLET Martin

ROUSSET Charly

PFAEFFLI Gian Flurin

VENOSTA Claudio

CHANLOUNG Mark

MORELLI Christian

SCHUEBEL Rudi

ROYER Gabriel

LAMPIC Janez

STRGAR Anze

BASSETTI Giacomo

23.10.1995

22.03.1997

04.09.1996

19.10.1996

01.08.1995

09.02.1995

11.04.1994

17.01.1995

20.10.1994

27.09.1996

10.11.1995

07.05.1995

COTE COLISSON Thoma 24.10.1996

VOSSHAGE Eric

PFAFF Patrick

FORNONI Nicola

VULLIET Tanguy

FERRARI Francesco

LUSSANA Emil

HAMMER Simon

KAESER Alec

LENTSCH Urban

FERIGO Simone

16.06.1995

01.01.1995

22.01.1996

28.10.1994

31.05.1994

02.04.1995

09.06.1994

18.06.1996

09.09.1994

17.01.1995

BOUSCARRA GAUBERT 27.05.1997

GIUDICI Adriano

BUERGER Leon

DUTTO Lorenzo

ERNST Lukas

THALMANN Tobias

05.06.1996

30.11.1995

11.07.1995

07.01.1995

08.08.1996

BAUERMEISTER Fabian 24.09.1994

LICEF Miha

PLEVEL Domen

BRAENDLI Lauro

LORIER Baptiste

PIBER Nik

AGNELLET Antoine

AGONI Luca

JENKO Andrej

KOPAVNIK Kristjan

MOYA Ludovic

14.01.1997

18.11.1996

11.03.1997

03.06.1994

07.06.1996

24.06.1994

03.05.1997

05.12.1997

18.12.1996

22.10.1996

Nation

ITA

sLo

GER

FRA

FRA

sul

ITA

ITA

ITA

GER

FRA

sLo

sLo

sul

FRA

GER

GER

ITA

FRA

ITA

ITA

Sul

sul

ITA

FRA

ITA

GER

ITA

GER

GER

sLo

sLo

sul

FRA

sLo

FRA

ITA

sLo

sLo

FRA

#1

39

18

2

32

5

14

22

10

9

3

6

7

12

12

9

8

7

3

7

5

4

4

(17)

(31)

(52)

(18)

(46)

(32)

(26)

(37)

(38)

(50)

(44)

(41)

(34)

(34)

(38)

(40)

(41)

(50)

(41)

(46)

(48)

(48)

40

20

©

©

o

IS

o

o

IS

w

w

(40)

(54)

(43)

(ad)

(45)

(46)

(48)

(47)

(49)

(51)

(64)

(50)

(52)

(64)

(54)

(67)

(57)

(60)

(56)

(57)

(70)

(59)

(60)

(63)

(64)

(67)

(67)

(70)

(72)

(75)

(73)

(73)

(75)

(77)

(77)

Points

40

39

38

38

36

35

34

34

33

32

29

29

25

25

23

22

21

20

19

19

19

18

16

16

14

13

12

12

12

11

10

10
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89.

92.

92.

92.

95.

95.

95.

95.

95.

Code

3050233

3190338

3510553

3290465

3290546

3290533

3560140

3290529

3050244

FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2013-2014 - OPA - ALPENCUP
8th Overall Liste

Name

THIER Maximilian

CHAMOUX Thibaut

HEIMGARTNER Raphae

RESTANO Matteo

BALDUZZI Manuel

HELLWEGER Michael

MEZEK Jan

PRESCHERN Mattia

SCHWAIGER Johann

Birthday

14.02.1995

02.06.1994

20.07.1995

06.05.1996

28.10.1996

30.08.1996

18.06.1995

16.06.1995

Nation

AUT

FRA

sul

ITA

ITA

ITA

sLo

ITA

AUT

#1

2 (52)

1 (55)

w

~

~

-

[

[

i

(77)

(80)

(80)

(82)

(82)

(82)

(82)

Points
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FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2013-2014

OPA - ALPENCUP

OPA>

8ht List - Sprint -

#1 - Sprint free (St. Ulich / P [AUT))

#3 - Sprint classic (Rogla [SLO])

# Name

Men U20

1. CHANAVAT Lucas

D

TIBERGHIEN Jean

w

. TRENKLE Tobias

&

JOUVE Richard

b

GROSS Lukas

9

RUEESCH Jason

N

CEBULLA Marius

®

SIMENC Miha

©

CHAUVIN Valentin

10. SCHWARTZ Louis

1

=

DOLAR Miha

1.

B

1

w

13. STIEBRITZ Christian

1!

o

ROGUET Victor

16. MILDE Marco

17. RAZINGER Klemen

1

®

ROUSSET Charly

19. MALNAR Lovro

2

°

BALDUZZI Davide

20.

=]

2

N

KURTH Lukas

2

N

PEROTTI Manuel

2

B

SPIESS Philipp

2

B

STEINER Cédric

26. ROYER Gabriel

27. CRV Benjamin

27. KUGLER Simon

2

N

LAPIERRE Jules

30. PANISI Gilberto

3

1=

ROMANI Simone

32.

N

CHANLOUNG Mark

3:

N

HAUBER Thomas

34. HAMMER Simon

34. LENTSCH Urban

36. GOTTHALMSEDER Alexander

37. LAMPIC Janez

38. BASSETTI Giacomo

38. BUERGER Leon

40. ERNST Lukas

41.

a

4

]

PLEVEL Domen

KATTNIG Johannes Fabian

STADLBAUER Sebastian

CHAMBELLANT Thomas

BAUERMEISTER Fabian

17.12.1994

02.04.1995

25.04.1994

25.10.1994

09.01.1995

16.05.1994

23.05.1995

21.12.1995

30.12.1995

04.09.1995

13.10.1995

13.01.1994

12.02.1994

14.06.1994

04.08.1995

15.02.1995

01.05.1996

04.09.1996

03.07.1995

14.01.1994

29.07.1994

01.01.1994

07.09.1994

06.07.1994

30.07.1995

20.10.1994

29.11.1996

07.10.1994

02.01.1996

08.11.1994

04.06.1995

09.02.1995

26.01.1994

09.06.1994

09.09.1994

27.05.1994

27.09.1996

07.05.1995

30.11.1995

07.01.1995

24.09.1994

18.11.1996

Nation

FRA

FRA

GER

FRA

Sul

GER

sLo

FRA

FRA

sLo

AUT

AUT

GER

FRA

GER

SLo

FRA

SLo

ITA

FRA

sul

ITA

sul

FRA

sLo

AUT

FRA

ITA

ITA

ITA

GER

Sul

AUT

AUT

SLo

Sul

GER

GER

sLo

#1

45 {5)

80 (2)

100 (1)

60 (3)

2 (12}

50 (4)

32 (8)

36 (7)

15 (16)

26 (10)

20 (13}

16 (15)

24 (11)

18 (14)

29 (9)

10 (21)

11 (20)

4 @7

3 (28)

13 (18)

1 (30)

14 (17)

12 (19)

9 (22)

8 (23)

7 (24)

15 {16}

40 (6)

26 (10)

24 (11)

45 (5)

10 (21)

13 (18)

11 (20)

9 {22)

6 (25)

8 (23)

2 (12)

5 {26}

20 (13)

18 (14)

14 (17)

2 (19)

#2 - Sprint free (Chamonix [FRA])

#3

100 (1)

36 (7)

60 (3)

80 (2)

40 (6)

26 (10)

32 ()

24 (11)

29 (9)

14 (17)

15 (16)

13 (18)

16 (15)

18 (14)

8 (23)

20 (13)

11 (20)

10 (21)

9 (22)

7 (25)
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200

160

136

120

110

96

86

82

76

55

52

50

48

48

a5

40

39

32

31

29

29

25

25

24

24

22

21

21

21

20

18

14

14

12

12

11

10
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s OPA>

FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2013-2014 - OPA - ALPENCUP
8ht List - Sprint -

Birthday
41. VULLIET Tanguy 28.10.1994 FRA 7 (24) 7
44. PELLEGRIN Sebastiano 04.02.1994 ITA 6 (26) 6
44. VOSSHAGE Eric 16.06.1995 GER 6 (25) 6
46. PIBER Nik 07.06.1996 SLO 5 (27) 5
46. VENOSTA Claudio 01.08.1995 ITA 5 (26) 5
48. AGNELLET Antoine 24.06.1994 FRA 4 (27) 4
48. JENKO Andrej 05.12.1997 SLo 4 (28) 4
50. COTE COLISSON Thomas 24.10.1996 FRA 3 (28) 3
50. LICEF Miha 14.01.1997 SLo 3 (29) 3
52. CHAMOUX Thibaut FRA 2 (29) 2
52. MEIER Dominik 05.10.1994 sul 2 (30) 2
52. WEYER Tobias 23.10.1995 GER 2 (29) 2
55. SCHWAIGER Johann 16.06.1995 AUT 1 (31) 1
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FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2013-2014

OPA - ALPENCUP

OPA>

8ht List - Distanc -

#1 - Individual free (St. Ulich / P [AUT))

#3 - Individual classic (Gressoney Saint Jean [ITA])

#5 - Individual classic (Chamonix [FRA])

#7 - Prolog classic (Campra [SUI])

#9 - Pursuit classic (Campra [SUI])

#11 - Mass start free (Rogla [SLO])

#13 - Individual classic (Valdidentro [ITA])

# Name

Men U20

1.

N

w

>

w

o

~

©

©

10.

11.

=y

12.

N

13.

w

14.

15.

@

16.

o

17.

N

18.

19.

20.

21.

il

22.

N

23.

w

24,

25,

o

26.

27.

=N

28.

28.

30.

30.

32.

N

32.

N

34,

34,

36.

o

37.

N

37.

N

LAPIERRE Jules

. JOUVE Richard

. CHAUVIN Valentin

. SCHWARTZ Louis

. CHANAVAT Lucas

. TIBERGHIEN Jean

. PELLEGRIN Sebastiano

. RUEESCH Jason

. PEROTTI Manuel

STEINER Cédric

STIEBRITZ Christian

KATTNIG Johannes Fab

KUGLER Simon

GOTTHALMSEDER Alex

CEBULLA Marius

SIMENC Miha

KLEE Beda

MILDE Marco

BAEHR Johannes

TRENKLE Tobias

HAUBER Thomas

CAPELLI Marino

PANISI Gilberto

GROSS Lukas

PEER Matthias

ROGUET Victor

CHAMBELLANT Thoma

CRV Benjamin

ZELGER Stefan

DOLAR Miha

OBERBACHER Alex

MALNAR Lovro

MEIER Dominik

KURTH Lukas

SPIESS Philipp

DANUSER Dajan

BENOIT Marc

STRUEBEL Josua

Nation

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

ITA

sul

ITA

sul

GER

AUT

AUT

GER

sLo

GER

GER

GER

Sul

ITA

GER

ITA

FRA

FRA

sLo

ITA

sLo

ITA

sLo

sul

sul

FRA

GER

#2 - Mass start classic (St. Ulich / P [AUT))

#4 - Pursuit free (Gressoney Saint Jean [ITA])

#6 - Individual free (Chamonix [FRA])

#8 - Individual free (Campra [SUI])

#10 - Individual classic (Oberwiesenthal [GER])

#12 - Prolog free (Valdidentro [ITA])

#14 - Pursuit free (Valdidentro [ITA])

#1 #2 #3 #a #5 #6 #7 #8
50 (4) 50 (4) 100 (1) 80 (2) 100 (1) 100 (1) 40 (4) 50 (1)
80 (2) 100 (1) 80 (2) 100 (1) 37 (5) 40 (4)
40 (6) 45 (5) 50 (4) 50 (4) 80 (2) 60 (3) 50 (1) 46 (2)
36 (7) 80 (2) 60 (3) 60 (3) 50 (4) 32 (8) 32 (7) 28 (10)
40 (6) 40 (6) 45 (5) 45 (5) 45 (5) 28 (9) 43 (3)
60 (3) 32 (8) 32 (8) 40 (6) 60 (3) 80 (2) 16 (15) 34 (7)
22 (12) 60 (3) 36 (7) 36 (7) 29 (9) 29 (9) 26 (10) 37 (6)
40 (6) 50 (4) 34 (6) 32 (8)
24 (11) 29 (9) 29 (9) 20 (13) 36 (7) 18 (14) 30 (9)
26 (10) 29 (9) 45 (5) 32 (8) 24 (11) 26 (12)
100 (1) 15 (16)
32 (8) 10 (21) 22 (12) 18 (14) 13 (18) 6 (25) 8 (23) 20 (15)
13 (18) 6 (25) 16 (15) 26 (10) 13 (18) 13 (20)
29 (9) 20 (13) 24 (11) 24 (11) 12 (19) 22 (12) 10 (23)
45 (5) 26 (10) 26 (10) 26 (10) 8 (23) 12 (19) 43 (3) 4 (30)
32 (8) 11 (20) 46 (2) 16 (17)
36 (7) 24 (11) 11 (20) 24 (13)
20 (13) 13 (18) 12 (19) 18 (16)
15 (16) 22 (12) 3 (28) 10 (21)
24 (11) 30 (8)
18 (14) 36 (7) 14 (17) 20 (13) 14 (17)
22 (12) 8 (23) 22 (12) 22 (14)
5 (26) 14 (17) 7 (24) 11 (20) 14 (17) 7 (27)
9 (22)
5 (26) 20 (13) 16 (15) 18 (14) 20 (13) 1 (36)
26 (10) 1 (30)
10 (21) 9 (22)
12 (19) 3 (28) 15 (16) 10 (21) 9 (22) 2 (32)
11 (20) 11 (20) 18 (14) 14 (17)
10 (21) 8 (23) 5 (26) 4 (27) 7 (24)
6 (25) 16 (15) 2 (29) 5 (29)
4 (27) 2 (29) 6 (25) 13 (18)
5 (26) 15 (16) 9 (25)
14 (17) 1 (30) 3 (31)
8 (23) 7 (24)
2 (29) 12 (21)
24 (11) 20 (13)
12 (19) 16 (15) 9 (22) 2 (29) 5 (26)

15.03.2014 - 12:11:51

200 (1)

160 (2)

56 (9)

9 (5)

120 (3)

72 (7)

80 (6)

100 (4)

52 (10)

48 (11)

18 (22)

40 (13)

64 (8)

30 (16)

4 (12)

2 (15)

4 (29)

28 (17)

14 (24)

26 (18)

22 (20)

36 (14)

#10 #11
100 (1)
45 (5)
60 (3)
80 (2)
50 (4)
7 (24)
36 (7)
40 (6)
26 (10)
100 (1) 18 (14)
29 (9) 20 (13)
80 (2) 24 (11)
40 (6) 12 (19)
32 (8)
32 (8)
45 (5) 15 (16)
29 (9)
24 (11)
22 (12)
36 (7) 8 (23)
60 (3)
50 (4)
13 (18)
26 (10) 6 (25)
22 (12) 10 (21)
14 (17)
9 (22)
16 (15)

24 (11)

46 (2)

3 (3)

34 (6)

50 (1)

40 (4)

15 (16)

30 (8)

37 (5)

16 (15)

2 (12)

32 (7)

4 (27)

13 (18)

20 (13)

14 (17)

28 (9)

26 (10)

10 (21)

6 (25)

#13

43 (3)

50 (1)

40 (4)

37 (5)

34 (6)

30 (8)

32 (7)

46 (2)

14 (17)

24 (11)

26 (10)

18 (14)

11 (20)

12 (19)

16 (15)

22 (12)

15 (16)

3 (28)

8 (23)

9 (22)

#14 Points

837

793

605

599

570

546

409

368

329

296

281

228

224

206

190

177

159

157

140

133

126

118

112

9

93

87

69

68

68

66

66

57

57

53

53

50

44

44
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# Name Nation
39. ANDREOLA Matteo ITA
40. ANDREOLA Alex ITA
40. BRUGGER Janosch GER
40. PEER Lukas ITA
43. SCHULER Markus sul
44. ABRAM Mikael ITA
45. NICOLLIER Philippe sul
46. EICHELSBACHER Sebast GER
47. COLLET Martin FRA
48. WEYER Tobias GER
49. PFAEFFLI Gian Flurin sul
50. MORELLI Christian ITA
51. VENOSTA Claudio ITA
52. SCHUEBEL Rudi GER
53. STADLBAUER Sebastia AUT
54. ROMANI Simone ITA
54. STRGAR Anze sLo
56. PFAFF Patrick GER
57. COTE COLISSON Thoma FRA
57. FORNONI Nicola ITA
59. FERRARI Francesco ITA
60. BALDUZZI Davide ITA
60. LUSSANA Emil ITA
60. VOSSHAGE Eric GER
63. KAESER Alec sul
64. CHANLOUNG Mark ITA
64. FERIGO Simone ITA
64. LAMPIC Janez SLo
67. BASSETTI Giacomo sul
67. BOUSCARRA GAUBERT FRA
67. GIUDICI Adriano ITA
70. DUTTO Lorenzo ITA
70. VULLIET Tanguy FRA
72. THALMANN Tobias sul
73. BRAENDLI Lauro sul
73. LORIER Baptiste FRA
75. AGONI Luca ITA
75. LICEF Miha SLo
77. KOPAVNIK Kristjan sLo
77. MOYA Ludovic FRA
77. THIER Maximilian AUT

80. HEIMGARTNER Raphae sul

80. RESTANO Matteo ITA
82. BALDUZZI Manuel ITA
82. HELLWEGER Michael ITA
82. MEZEK Jan sLo
82. PRESCHERN Mattia ITA

FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2013-2014 - OPA - ALPENCUP

#1 #2
7 (24)
16 (15) 18 (14)
4 (27)
14 (17) 9 (22)
2 (29)
7 (24)
1 (30)
1 (30)
13 (18)
3 (28)

#3

4 (27)

13 (18)

12 (19)

8 (23)

9 (22)

10 (21)

5 (26)

11 (20)

3 (28)

2 (29)

1 (30)

8ht List - Distanc -

#a #5
7 (24)
1 (30)
15 (16)
15 (16)
12 (19)
3 (28)
8 (23)
4 (27)
11 (20)
7 (24)
6 (25)
9 (22)
6 (25)
1 (30)

#6 #7

5 (16)

0 (21)
40 (6)

6 (25)
4 (27) 4 (27)
18 (14)

3 (28)
16 (15)

5 (26)
3 (28)
2 (29)

15.03.2014 - 12:11:51

#8 #9 #10 #11 #12
11 (20)
15 (18) 7 (24)
8 (26) 10 (26) 9 (22)
14 (19) 24 (19)
8 (23)
11 (22) 16 (23)
6 (28) 20 (21)
5 (26)
20 (13)
18 (14)
2 (29)
3 (28)
12 (19)
2 (29)
2 (25)
11 (20)
5 (26)
8 (27)
6 (28)
4 (27)
3 (28)
2 (30)
1 (30)
1 (30)

OPA>

#13

5 (26)

7 (24)

28 (9)

20 (13)

2 (29)

13 (18)

6 (25)

10 (21)

4 (27)

1 (30)

#14 Points

42

40

40

40

38

36

35

34

33

32

29

25

24

23

22

20

20

18

16

16

14

13

13

13

12

11

11

11

10

10

10
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